INDOOR / DOWNLIGHTS /

WATERPROOF / WATERPROOF PLUS
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Cutoutin the right size

Codigo articulo 86.0042.2313.01
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86.D043. 1%%*,
86.0043. 2% **,
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100mm
130mm
145mm
175mm
215mm

. Srba ol de b Lo fa A ey J’r’f\

LAVOV

LI GHTING

info@lavovlighting.com

lavovlighting.com


mailto:info@lavovlighting.com
https://lavovlighting.com/es

